
99 年 08 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/08/02 7,452,873 174,809,617 23.80 23.80 23.10 23.20 +0.10 2,202 

99/08/03 7,808,441 184,006,895 23.35 23.90 23.35 23.40 +0.20 2,137 

99/08/04 11,398,212 273,193,606 23.70 24.25 23.45 23.90 +0.50 3,264 

99/08/05 7,162,983 169,538,702 24.00 24.00 23.20 23.20 -0.70 2,088 

99/08/06 4,868,928 115,742,042 23.35 24.10 23.30 23.80 +0.60 1,610 

99/08/09 4,750,620 113,721,031 23.85 24.15 23.65 24.00 +0.20 1,334 

99/08/10 5,490,443 132,298,541 24.10 24.35 23.90 23.90 -0.10 1,553 

99/08/11 3,584,434 84,298,245 23.70 23.90 23.20 23.35 -0.55 1,068 

99/08/12 6,454,169 153,015,867 23.05 23.95 23.05 23.95 +0.60 1,680 

99/08/13 3,332,570 79,282,648 23.95 24.05 23.50 23.70 -0.25 1,208 

99/08/16 8,509,459 206,164,261 23.80 24.55 23.60 24.45 +0.75 2,570 

99/08/17 4,588,088 110,602,627 24.50 24.55 23.80 23.85 -0.60 1,417 

99/08/18 11,084,855 270,763,346 24.00 24.80 23.95 24.20 +0.35 3,066 

99/08/19 10,874,869 269,867,887 24.65 25.25 24.40 24.50 +0.30 3,262 

99/08/20 5,107,473 125,557,132 24.55 24.80 24.40 24.50 0.00 1,553 

99/08/23 14,693,556 379,513,347 24.80 26.20 24.80 26.20 +1.70 4,019 

99/08/24 15,925,616 419,734,583 26.60 26.90 25.70 26.00 -0.20 4,641 

99/08/25 7,545,021 188,656,460 25.50 25.75 24.45 24.45 -1.55 2,687 

99/08/26 5,520,026 132,146,608 24.50 24.70 23.30 23.55 -0.90 1,827 

99/08/27 5,916,328 144,310,818 24.45 24.70 24.00 24.40 +0.85 2,164 

99/08/30 6,084,624 152,014,305 24.75 25.30 24.55 25.00 +0.60 2,242 

99/08/31 9,249,440 233,123,378 25.00 25.90 24.65 25.00 0.00 3,377 

 


